
 2023 Cobra Softball Schedule 

 Date  Opponent  Place  Time 
 January 11  Parent Meeting  HS Cafeteria  6 pm 
 January 16  1  st  day of practice  Vanderbilt  3:35 

 Monday, January 30  OPEN 

 Friday, February 3  Van Vleck Scrimmage  Vanderbilt  4:30 pm 

 Monday, February 6  Aransas Pass Scrimmage  Vandebilt  6 pm 

 Friday, February 10  Goliad Scrimmage  Vanderbilt  4:30 pm 

 Tuesday, February 14  Bay City  Bay City  5/7 pm 

 February 16-18  Ted Malek Cobra Classic  Vanderbilt 

 Tuesday, February 21  Boling  Boling  5/7 pm 

 February 24th  OPEN 

 Tuesday, February 28  Tidehaven *  Vanderbilt  5/7 pm 

 Friday, March 2-4  Ingleside Tournament  Ingleside 

 Tuesday, March 7  Columbus *  Columbus  5/7 pm 

 March 9 & 11  Flatonia Tournament  Flatonia 

 March 10  Rice*  Altair  5/7 pm 

 Tuesday, March 14  Palacios *  Vanderbilt  5/7 pm 

 Friday, March 17  Yoakum *  Yoakum  5/7 pm 

 Tuesday, March 21  Edna *  Vanderbilt                           5/7 pm 

 Tuesday, March 28  Hallettsville *  Hallettsville  5/7 pm 

 Friday, March 31  Tidehaven *  El Maton  5/7 pm 

 Tuesday, April 4  Columbus *  Vanderbilt  5/7 pm 

 Thursday, April 6  Palacios *  Palacios  5/7 pm 

 Tuesday, April 11  Yoakum *  Vanderbilt  5/7 pm 

 Friday, April 14  Edna *  Edna  5/7 pm 

 Tuesday, April 18  Rice *  Vanderbilt  5/7 pm 

 Friday, April 21  Hallettsville *#  Vanderbilt  5/7 pm 

 *district games, *#  parent/senior night 


